
To: Amex Centurian Travel 
From: 
Sent: Tue 3/15/2016 11:09:32 PM 
Subject: Re: Reservations for visa -Karyna Shuliak - St Barth [Incident: 160316-000598] 

Hi Natasha...below is from Kalyna...we don't need to worry on St. Barth's yet or maybe 
never... 
Thanks let's skip St. Barth then and just do Paris. 
But in general, fur a short term schengen does not work for St. Barth, however if they give me a 6 
months one like the last time, that would work then. We'll see.. 
Anyway, let's just do Paris for now then.. 
Thank you! 

On Mar 15, 2016, at 5:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

To 
Subject: Reservations for visa -Karyna Shuliak - St Barth 
From: Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 03/15/2016 05:21 PM 

All hotels in St. Barth are non refundable or 90 days ca) 
St Barth reservation if she is going to get visa with Paris 

visa fro St. Barth as Fra 

I am leaving at 5:: 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:3C 

From: 
Sent: 03/15/2016 05:21 PM 

Yes please! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 15, 2016, at 5:07 PM, Natalia Molotkova c s 
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From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 03/15/2016 05:07 PM 

There are no refundable fares on this rout. Non refundable ar 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:3C 

From: 
Sent: 03/15/2016 04:36 PM 

Need NY/St Barth's also trip! I hope there is a hotel that w 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 15, 2016, at 3:34 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 03/15/2016 03:34 PM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationshi Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:3C 

From: 
Sent: 03/15/2016 03:30 PM 

HI Natasha...I need the below as well for Karyna Sht 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Karyna Shuliak  
Subject: Reservations for visa 

Date: March 15, 2016 at 3:26:17 PM EI 
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To 

Hi 
Could you please make the following flight and hotel reservations, that I would hi 

1) NY-Paris-NY round trip flight from March 23rd till March 30th. And a hotel reservation in Paris for the: 
confirmation letter. 

2) NY-St. Barth-NY round trip flight from April 6th till April 13th. Same thin 

If possible can you please have it done by the end of the day tomorrow, since I might 

Thanks a lot!! 
Karyna. 
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